UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, March 11, 2014

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Ch 13 341 Meeting Room
CHAPTER: 13

1:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

13-17024-ref
13-19111-ref
13-20093-ref
13-20111-ref
13-20118-ref

13-20126-ref
13-20148-ref

13-20166-ref
13-20170-ref

2:00 P.M.

Allen C. Gruber (Debtor)
Debra Ann Turczyn (Debtor)
Kathryn M. Florian (Debtor)
Carol Ann Groller (Debtor)
Bruce L. Davidson (Debtor)
Patricia A. Davidson (Debtor)

Amro Mohamed Elnagdi (Debtor)

Humberto A Rodriguez Cabrera
(Debtor)
Patrick Jules (Debtor)

James K. Mowbray (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

13-17322-ref
13-18267-ref

13-20051-ref
13-20074-ref
13-20079-ref

13-20121-ref
13-20124-ref

13-20150-ref
13-20163-ref

Jorge G. Lazaro (Debtor)
Elizbeth Vazquez (Debtor)
Hector L. Vazquez (Debtor)
Shirley Ann Meyers (Debtor)
Brad R. Bender (Debtor)
Kaousar R Moussa (Debtor)
Marwan Moussa (Debtor)
William Robert Belle (Debtor)
Mirtha M. Dininni (Debtor)
Richard H. Dininni (Debtor)
Krystyna Pfeifer (Debtor)
Karen L. Masenheimer (Debtor)

Represented By
Represented By
Represented By
Represented By
Represented By

Represented By
Represented By

Represented By
Represented By

Represented By
Represented By

Represented By
Represented By
Represented By

Represented By
Represented By

Represented By
Represented By

: John Everett Cook
: John Everett Cook
:Jon M. Adelstein
:Lynn E. Feldman

: David S. Gellert

:Lynn E. Feldman
: John Everett Cook

: Barton Knochenmus
: John Everett Cook

: Charles Laputka
: David W. Tidd

:James Kutkowski
: David W. Tidd
: David W. Tidd

: Thomas L. Lightner
: Charles Laputka

: Michael D. Recchiuti
: Charles Laputka

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

08/09/2013
10/18/2013
11/19/2013
11/20/2013
11/20/2013

11/20/2013
11/21/2013

11/21/2013
11/21/2013

08/22/2013
09/20/2013

11/17/2013
11/18/2013
11/18/2013

11/20/2013
11/20/2013

11/21/2013
11/21/2013



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, March 11, 2014

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

2:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

13-17323-ref
13-18317-ref
13-18482-ref

13-18804-ref
13-18808-ref

13-19129-ref

13-20115-ref

13-20149-ref

Robert W. Erie (Debtor) Represented By: David W. Tidd
Anne L. Fliszar (Debtor) Represented By: John Molnar
George M Pierce (Debtor) Represented By: David F. Dunn
Lee Ann Pierce (Debtor)

William J. Posavek (Debtor) Represented By: David F. Dunn
Genoveva Ramos (Debtor) Represented By: David F. Dunn
Noel Ramos (Debtor)

Carlos M. Consuegra Reyes Represented By: Christopher G. Cappio
(Debtor)

Luz D. Rubiera (Debtor)

Lisa Anne McKinney (Debtor) Represented By: David W. Tidd
William Anthony McKinney

(Debtor)

Dimitri Hahalis (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

08/22/2013
09/24/2013
09/27/2013

10/08/2013
10/08/2013

10/18/2013

11/20/2013

11/21/2013



